
Partie Club du 17/01/2024 à 14:19 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS Cumul

1 ELNRNAU

2 -INRGURE ANNULER H2 66 66

3 OGURUES RUGINERA 2A 72 138

4 -IROTZER ROUGEURS 8H 80 218

5 -XELOTAF SORTIREZ O8 104 322

6 EFLO+?IN TRAX A1 69 391

7 -ADEILTB FI(G)NOLEZ 15H 110 501

8 NSYALEC ÉDITABLE L1 74 575

9 A+VTNEIS LYCÉENS 1I 54 629

10 -UQCHAIT VISAIENT D1 82 711

11 -EUAMSED QUITTA 8A 39 750

12 -JIE?OIS DAMS 9G 25 775

13 -F?IOSCA JE N14 36 811

14 -VUHODKA COIF(F)AIS C6 91 902

15 V+AWEIBS HAÏDOUK 12A 48 950

16 BIV+ETPH WALÉS 6F 36 986

17 BPT+EOLE HAVIE B11 32 1018

18 EP+EEMPE BELOTE 15A 27 1045

19 EEE+M MAPPE 5K 20 1065

ME 14F 14 1079


